
SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE

DATE START LENGTH BOARD COMPONENT CODE COMPONENT TITLE

TBA TBA 15m TBC TBC French and other language speaking tests

Thu 02 May 08:30 5hrs EDEXL/GCSE 1FA0 02 Art Externally Set Assignment Day 1

Fri 03 May 08:30 5hrs EDEXL/GCSE 1FA0 02 Art Externally Set Assignment Day 2

Thu 09 May 08:50 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1RB0 1B RE Christianity

Thu 09 May 13:40 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C690U30-1 Drama Component 3 Interpreting Theatre

Thu 09 May 13:40 45m/1hr AQA 8633/LH/RH Italian Listening/Reading Test

Thu 09 May 13:40 45m/1hr AQA 8648/LH/RH Urdu Listening /Reading Test

Fri 10 May 08:50 1hr 10m EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1BF/1BH Combined Science Paper One: Biology

Fri 10 May 13:40 1hr 45m WJEC/GCSE C200U10-1 Sociology COMP1 Undrstand Soc Proces

Fri 10 May 13:40 45m/1hr AQA 8668/LH/RH German Listening/Reading Test

Mon 13 May 08:50 1hr 45m AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1

Mon 13 May 13:40 1hr 30m WJEC/GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media

Mon 13 May 13:40 35m/50m EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 1F/3F Turkish Listening/Reading [F]

Mon 13 May 13:40 45m/1hr 5m EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 1H/3H Turkish Listening/Reading [H]

Mon 13 May 13:40 1hr 15m OCR R184/01 Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issue Sprt Wtn

Tue 14 May 08:50 35m/45m AQA 8658/LF/RF French Listening/Reading Test Tier F

Tue 14 May 08:50 45m/1hr AQA 8658/LH/RH French Listening/Reading Test Tier H

Wed 15 May 08:50 1hr 15m EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 13 History Migrants in Britain

Wed 15 May 13:40 2hrs AQA 8525/1B Computer Science Paper 1B Python

Wed 15 May 13:40 45m/1hr 5m EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 1H/3H Arabic Listening/Reading

Thu 16 May 08:50 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F/1H Mathematics Non Calculator

Thu 16 May 13:40 1hr 45m EDEXL/GCSE 1RB0 2C RE Islam

Fri 17 May 08:50 1hr 10m EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1CF/1CH Combined Science Paper Two: Chemistry

Fri 17 May 13:40 1hr 30m AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Mon 20 May 08:50 2hrs 15m AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2

Mon 20 May 13:40 1hr 30m WJEC/GCSE C680U20-1 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media

Mon 20 May 13:40 1hr 15m AQA 8633/WH Italian Writing Test Tier H

Mon 20 May 13:40 1hr 20m/1hr 25m EDEXL/GCSE 1TU0 4F/4H Turkish Writing [F & H]

Tue 21 May 08:50 1hr 15m AQA 8668/WH German Writing Test Tier H

Tue 21 May 13:40 1hr 45m AQA 8525/2 Computer Science Paper 2

Tue 21 May 13:40 1hr 45m WJEC/GCSE C200U20-1 Sociology COMP2 Undrstand Soc Struct

Tue 21 May 13:40 1hr 15m AQA 8648/WH Urdu Writing Test Tier H

Tue 21 May 13:40 1hr 15m OCR R057/01 Child Dev: Hlth Wll-Bng Chld Dev Wtn

Wed 22 May 08:50 1hr 10m EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 1PF/1PH Combined Science Paper Three: Physics

Wed 22 May 13:40 1hr 15m AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1

Thu 23 May 08:50 1hr 45m AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Thu 23 May 13:40 1hr 25m EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 4H Arabic Writing [H]

Fri 24 May 08:50 1hr/1hr 15m AQA 8658/WF/WH French Writing Test

Mon 03 Jun 08:50 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F/2H Mathematics Calculator [F]

Mon 03 Jun 13:40 1hr 15m AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Mon 03 Jun 13:40 45m/1hr 5m EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 1H/3H Russian Listening/Reading

Tue 04 Jun 13:40 1hr 45m EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2N History Superpower  Saxon  Norman

Tue 04 Jun 13:40 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 B1 History Anglo-Saxon and Norman

Tue 04 Jun 13:40 00:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 P4 History Superpower Relations

Wed 05 Jun 08:50 1hr 30m AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Thu 06 Jun 08:50 1hr 45m AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Fri 07 Jun 13:40 1hr 10m EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2BF/2BH Combined Science Paper Four: Biology

Mon 10 Jun 08:50 1hr 30m EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F/3H Mathematics Calculator

Tue 11 Jun 08:50 1hr 10m EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2CF/2CH Combined Science Paper Five: Chemistry

Tue 11 Jun 13:40 1hr 45m AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Tue 11 Jun 13:40 1hr 20m  EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 History: Weimar & Nazi Germany

Wed 12 Jun 13:40 45m/1hr AQA 8688/LH/RH Polish Listening/Reading Test

Fri 14 Jun 08:50 1hr 30m AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 08:50 1hr 30m NCFE CDP Creative Design & Production

Fri 14 Jun 13:40 1hr 10m EDEXL/GCSE 1SC0 2PF/2PH Combined Science Paper Six: Physics

Mon 17 Jun 08:50 1hr 25m EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 4H Russian Writing [H]

Mon 17 Jun 13:40 1hr 15m WJEC/GCSE C660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising

Tue 18 Jun 08:50 2hrs AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper

Tue 18 Jun 13:40 1hr 15m AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H

Wed 19 Jun 08:50 1hr 45m AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Wed 19 Jun 08:50 1hr 45m AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2

CONTINGENCY DATES (IN THE EVENT OF NATIONAL OR SIGNIFICANT LOCAL DISRUPTION TO EXAMS IN THE UK

Afternoon 06-Jun

Afternoon 13-Jun

All Day 26-Jun

WEEK BEGINNING 17 JUNE 2024

WEEK BEGINNING 6 MAY 2024

WEEK BEGINNING 13 MAY 2024

WEEK BEGINNING 20 MAY 2024

HALF-TERM

WEEK BEGINNING 3 JUNE 2024

WEEK BEGINNING 10 JUNE 2024


